4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
The 6017 has thirty-two input channels organized in four eight-
channel groups.  The eight inputs in each group are multiplexed
to a programmable gain differential amplifier and digitized with
16-bit resolution then output to the Series 6000 data bus.  Each
channel is capable of digitizing at up to 2,000 samples per
second.  The differential inputs have 50 Megohm input impedance
and are protected to ±25 Volts.

Termination............32 channels, screw terminals, #18 to #28 wire.
Cable ....................2 meter cable is standard, other lengths available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6017-F10..............32-Ch Voltage, Thermocouple w/ 10Hz Filter.
6017-F100 ..........32-Ch Voltage, Thermocouple w/ 100Hz Filter.
6017-FWB ............32-Ch Voltage, Thermocouple w/ WB Filter.
6017B-F10-RTD....32-Ch Thermocouple, RTD Ref, 10Hz Filter.
6017B-F100-RTD..32-Ch Thermocouple, RTD Ref, 100Hz Filter.
6017B-FWB-RTD ..32-Ch Thermocouple, RTD Ref, WB Filter.
6084-32 ..............32-Channel Thermocouple Reference Junction.
SPECIFICATIONS
2017-01-19